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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Leistungstest in Magglingen
Test de performance a Macolin

25.06.2024

Group 1
Meeting 09:00

abwesend / absent

Group 2
Meeting 13:30

Team Officials
U20 Head Coach

Barry
Blessing
Dorthe
Froidevaux
Holzer

Hull
Kaderli
Kaser
Martin
Micheletti
Palmisano
Sansonnens
Wagner

Blaser
Braillard
Embacher
Forget
Gredig
Hafliger
Kataev
Korbler
Leipold

Lichtensteiger

Schneller
Tallarico
Pedrazzini

Jenni Marcel

Kelyan
Niklas
Jan

Lorin
Noam
Valdemar
Andro
Guillaume
Thibault
Noam
Matteo
Basile
Matteo

Joel
Léo
Janis
Jordan
Rico
Aris
Yann
Kimi
Gian
Yanik
Eric
Manuele
Gioele

04.05.2005
12.08.2006
25.11.2005
20.01.2005
09.10.2005
02.01.2005
27.05.2005
04.03.2005
05.03.2005
26.12.2005
11.05.2005
19.08.2006
12.03.2005

26.12.2005
05.07.2005
23.05.2005
16.04.2006
01.02.2005
11.04.2005
30.04.2005
25.09.2006
31.01.2005
14.01.2005
16.06.2005
15.09.2005
21.11.2005
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Lausanne HC

EHC Biel-Bienne
Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Biel-Bienne
Fribourg-Gottéron
Rungsted Seier Capital / DEN
Leksands IF / SWE
EHC Biel-Bienne
Fribourg-Gottéron

HC La Chaux-de-Fonds
Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

AIK / SWE

HC Davos

Lethbridge Hurricanes / WHL
SCRJ Lakers

Shawinigan Cataractes / QMJHL
HC Davos

HC Ambri Piotta
Geneve-Servette HC

Ottawa 67's / OHL

HC Davos

HC Davos

Geneve-Servette HC

HC Ambri-Piotta

HC Lugano
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